2652

All freien mark wall " pre-mondatoly.

NEW CONSUMER APPLICATION FORM

Il Consumer App	ly for Sub-Meter/ Additional Connection
Personal Details	
*Application No	
*Consumer Name	Emmaglicia Surgoh. Ephlington Wargeri 9862909365 Email
"Father's Name	Ephlington warger
*Mobile No	9862909365 Email
Aadhaar / EPIC No.	MTL0595876
Address Details	
*Accommodation	Own / Rented (PL tick one)
*Discom	- Meghalaya Power Distribution Corporation
*Zone	- Eastern Zone *Circle - Ribhoi Circle *Division- Umiam Division
'Sub@iv-sion	Orniam Rural Distribution Sub-Division
*VillageName	Lumbohpieng
"State	- Meghalaya • Cily - Ribhoi (Nongpoh)
fAren Por cesti	793103 HOLDHY Lumsohpieng
1) off Andress	Lumsoffieng
New Connection De	tails
*Consumer Type 5G	/ CG / NG (PL tick one) *Urban/Rural Type Rural / Urban (Pl. tick one)
*Activity	House
*Contract Load Unit	KW/KVA (P) tick one) *Contract Load 2 KW
*Calegory	Domestie *Product Type. LT / HT (PI tick one)
*Scheme	- All Categories excluding industrial / Industrial / Free Scheme /
	Saubhagya/ DDUGJY (Pl. tick one)
Other Details	and the control of th
*Meter Number	*Imitial KWH*Initial KVAH
*Meter ME	Meter Owned - Utility / Consumer (PL tick one)
*Phase	1 Phase / 3 Phase (P: tick mio) 'TMC - Yes / No (Pl tick one)
Meter Reader	Group No
List of Documents	to be attach:
→ *Test Report	
 *Ownership Pr 	
· Identity Proof	
r 'Meler Fest Re	Pport
 Landlord NOC Agreement Fill 	
> Pollution Contr	

K.V.A 63

PLICATION FORM FOR PROVIDING LT. SERVICE CONNECTION (FOR ALL CATEGORY AND FOR ALL PURPOSE)

To,			
	The Area Manager/Asstt. Execu Service Connection Sub-Division MeECL 4 RDS	n/LIRASD Distribu	
	(Indicate the local area of the ju	urisdiction of the Engine	er of the licensee)
Sir,			
1.	I/We hereby request you to sup more fully described below. I/V	oply electricity to the pre We are the owner/lawful	mises located at the address occupier of the premises.
2.	I/We agree to abide by the ter by MeECL and to make all payn charges as may become due.	ms and condition relation nents as may be required	g to the supply of electricity I and also to pay regularly all
3.	a) Full name and address of	of the applicant with cont	act telephone number
	SM EMMAGRICIA SU LUMSOHPIENG, BHO RI BHOI DISTRICE	NGOH (Ph. NO - 98 IRYMBONG - 793	(62909365)
	b) Status in relation to the	premises Owner	
		Occupie	er 🔲
	c) Location and address of	the premises including P	olice Station
	LUMSOHPIENG I	RHOIRYMBONG C Information Sec	Out Competic
		Industrial	General Purpose
2 KW Lon	I Sanction from	WSLT F	
1 mm los	I Sanction from Apreng 63 KVA SIS	Agriculture k	
Larra	p. J. S. Tom		
Date:			Applicant's Signature
1) T 2) A 3) P 4) N 5) N	following documents are tobe en- lest Report from Licensed contract Agreement Form duly filled in, Proof of ownership (in case applications) Number of nearest Electric Pole, NOC of the owner of the premises	arıt is owner).	Investigation of (D) Sirole Mapock

6) Attested copy of permission obtained from Pollution Controll Board

7) Building permission from the concerned authority,

AeSEB Scheduled Form 7

25 milen

MEGHALAYA POWER DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION LIMITED.

TEST REPORT

This is to certify that repaired/renewed/additional/new electric installation at the premises of :-NINIA

L	-1 11-1	A G	K	1		T			5	U	N	G	0	11					-		
	(Addr	ess)		(Plea	se lea	ve on	e bloc	k be	twee	n nai	ne an	d sur	nam	e)			1		<u> </u>	-
L	U. M	50	Н	P	1	Ε	N	G		B	#1	0	Ţ	R	У	И	B	0	N	G	
	Is duly I-, The	y comple e Load h	as be	ested en ar	and rang	cu as	TOTIC	your ows :	Eng	inee	r to t	est a	nd e	nne	ct o	n your	mai	n lin	e,		
	Date	11 20 V				Wati		Pha	se-1				Phas	e-2		P	hase	~3	Т	otal \	Watt of
Details of Load				Of each items		No Pts	of	To	tal	No P	of	То	tal	No o	f	Γotal			phase		
1. LI	GHT PC	DINTS													-	1.12			+		<u> </u>
(i)	Fluore	scent				10	0	3		3	00										
(ii)	Incanc	descent								-			-	-	_		+-		-		
(iii)	CFL									-	-	-					-		-		
(iv)	Haloge	en						-	_							-	+		+-		
(v)	Others							-		-	-			-			+		+		
2. FA	N POIN	TS																-4-	+		
2 DI	DE DOT	NITTO TO	1363				- 15										-		-		

4. ELECTRICAL GADGETS (i) Water heater

(ii)

(i)

(iii)

Refrigerator (iii)

Others

6 Amps

16 Amps

5. WELDING TRANSFORMER 6. MOTOR

TOTAL LOAD

Incuse if Load enhancement existing load "11 N Q175]

Total Load in the premises

1500

200

1000

2KW

Note

(a) A details of any apparatus (Other than the above mention) should be given

100

1000

(b) Rating of Capacitor used in Induction Motor and Weiding transformer (Test report of Capacitor is to be enclosed)

2

N Town of William	assing ca	Speing		***************************************	8.
II. Type of Wiring:	U	()	VA/s		κ.
III. Voltage and System of Supp	ly		Y fish of observe	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE SECOND	e e sagar
	, j				
IV. Test Result :- Date of testing by licens	sed contractor:	Date	Month	Year	
Type of Test	Result of Test carr Licensed Cont (In MΩ) (ractor	Resul Suppli	t of Test carrie ier under relev (In MΩ)	ant I.E.R
a. Insulation resistance between earth and whole system of conductor	107M.s.				
b. Insulation resistance between all conductor	104MD.				
c. Earth continuity between earth electrode and earth continuity conductor	ayma_				
d. Polarity of non-linked SP switches	OMSL 23	ov_			
V. Full name with signature of	Licensed Contractor:		2	ms 1	
	LIC No :	6	ppel. Prophili Little pr	ner Exentropian Dec 1122	
VI. Full name with signature of	supervisor :(with date)	a 1165		
	LIC No ;		Superior No. 10	(B)	0,1
VII. Full name with signature of	f wireman :		Worker	(Dro	nghi
	Permit No. ;	1		Z/	,
For Office used only		-			
VIII. Signature of the Authorise	ed Official who tested	he installatio	on behalf of	supplier	
	Signature				
Date of Connection of sup	ply to the installation:			······································	

AGREEMENT FOR SUPPLY OF ELECTRICIT LOW TENSION



	AN AGREEMENT made this the day of
to as	and his successors and assigns (hereinafter referred the Consumer) of the One Part and the Meghalaya Energy Corporation Ltd. an electricity button licensee under the Electricity Act, 2003 and its successors and assigns (hereinafter red to as MeECL) of the Other Part.
	Note: The term 'consumer' includes an individual person (whether male or female),
	a body of persons, a company, society, firm, association or organisation.
Branch Committee	WHEREAS, the consumer has applied to the MeECL for supply of electricity to its mises and the MeECL has agreed to give the supply under the terms and conditions hereinafter earing.
	그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그 그
	NOW, THEREFORE, the agreement witnesses -
1.	That the supply shall be given to the premises located at & umbobbiesg with the consumer as owner/occupier of.
2.	That the supply shall be for the purpose of
	That the supply shall be for the purpose of ΔLT the load whereof shall not exceed 2000 watt(s).
3.	That the provisions of the Electricity Act, 2003 and the Regulations, Code and Orders, including Tariff Orders, as may be made from time to time by the Meghalaya State Electricity Regulatory Commission shall apply and bind the consumer and the MeECL alike.
4.	That the consumer shall regularly and timely pay to the MeECL all charges and may be due for the supply of elecitricity.
5.	That the Agreement shall be a period of two years and may be renewed for a further period: Provided that supply shall not be terminated by mere efflux of time if the consumer is willing that the agreement is renewed.

6. That the Agreement shall be terminated if the consumer on its part desires it so and gives to the MeECL a prior notice of not less than one month or, on the part of the MeECL, if the consumer has violated any of the terms and conditions of the agreement. Provided that on the part of the MeECL notice shall be given to the consumer stating to reasons for the proposed termination and giving him oppurtunitiy to state his case and his statement, if any, duly considered before the agreement is terminated and the supply of electricity cut off.

 That the terms and conditions of this Agreement shall be effective from the date supply of electricity is commenced

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the parties hereto have set their hands and seals the date, month and year first above written.

The Consumer

For and on behalf of the MeECL

76.700 (8)	14				
W	it n	(53)	CC	ac.	
- × +1	њи	150	22.00	00	100

1. Signature.

Name:

Address:

Signature :

Namo:

Address:



Self Alles Cel

Female

DATE OF BIRTH/AGE: 03/11/1984

ADDRESS:

HNo.30, MAWLAI MAWDATBAKI B

EAST, VILLMAWLAI,

DIST-EAST KHASI HILLS-793008

Date 29-8-2017 Electoral Registration Officer Assembly Constituency No & Name :

15 - MAWLAI

Part No and Name :

16 - MAWLAI MAWDATBAKI E

DORBAR SHNONG LUMSOHPIENG BHOIRYMBONG

SHNAT RAID MAWPAT MYLLIEM SYTEMSHIP RI BHOI DI-TRICT

Dated: Lumsuhp eng The 28" Och 2009

CA POT TABLE LATHIED

	KA KOT IADIE IS	THED	
Ha,	EMMAGRICIA SUNGOH		
Do do	ing by MAWLAL MANDATBAK	L	
Ba 500	MYLLIEM SYIEMSHIP		
			soo baha
Ma ng	a WKa ba soi kyrteng harum nga wan ban die	e duh ia ka jaka hok nongkynti jong	nga katia
Torontonia Inn	Phud um Doctor	kaba don ha u pud synshar	snnong
Lumsohpieng	Bhoirymbong Ilaka Mylliem Syiemship, ha	whi M/Ka ba don k rteng haneng h	nynta: Ka
snei 28	g a Oct, 2009	. haka dor kaba ngi la labeli ia	ing we
Ro 1,00,000	(the lake typica).	Bad in kn pisa ng	a la ion
pdiang mynta	ka sngi iadie iathied		
-2			
Ki Put	d Sawdong jong kane ka jaka ki long kumne ha	rum.	6-11-00
Shatei (North)	To Mis Jakkap lua jaka ha	S. Kympe was pray my	· some).
2 000 C 00000000	27 conte Jakhap kin jakin li	Constitution .	
	or the tallette the tallet	KI REPORTED	1 1 10
Sepnui (West)	16 mis bad 11 mis Jakkap Ka	jako ha D. Sylvening loa	d un ajutis
Depring	212 71 P m	ate betweentel.	
Ka jing	theh antad 219.76 Running m	Mas . (approximately)	
Kumta	naduh kane ka sngi 28 [#] Och,	2009 kan long	ka hok
	naduh kane ka sngi g phi bad ki khun ki kti jongphi pateng la pat da don ba ujor ne dawa, kan long halor ong ng	CIM LIG READS pass seems of the control of the cont	ang oad
In kane	ka jingiadie iathied la pyndep hapdeng ka jin	ngiahun lang ka iing ka sem ryngka	t ka met
ba koit khiah l iathied ba ka lo	em ka jingdon ryngkat ki tymmen ki san ki	ba pynshisha bad pynskhem iaka j	ingiadie
NB:- L	Ki jingdon baroh hapoh kane ka jaka in long	ki hok nongkynti jong phi X/Ka ne	ongthied
	wad shaduh shanoh khyndew ruli	7.00	
2 1 3 F	a ki lynti shnong ne umbam umdih phim bit b hi dei ban sumar iala u pud kat kum ka jingt	hew	
4 L	ada phi die ne transfer shawei phi dei ban py	ntip sha ka bor pyniaid shnong	
			11
		Tadirda +	maxmaile
ongthoh.	Sakhi.	Jingsoi kyrteng U/Ka Nongdiedu	h. 16
Amor	111 L. Squite	(38°)	h. Of Allosta
COCALLIA	ownord at I Lake	100	COM AN O

Janubah Shnang Lamushpieng

(4) Ma. W. Ryuphlang (8), S. Shrang (5) and Dws Egipti) (9) By forthand 6) 2 Syng Kli (10) What (10)

Shoong Lumsonpieng Secretary

RI-Bhol District

pistribution Corporation Limited

		ă
	UMIAM RURAL DIST	
	SUBDIVISION	
ner Id	1000214534	
ode	2231001	
sumer Name	Memorable Shadap	
idress Lumso	ohpieng, Lumsohpieng	
Johnso	#3090408900	
Category	DLT	
C.Demand/Load	1KW	
	5737887	
Meter No.	3/3/00/	
OMF(Cons)	3	
	W	
Billing Details	nn (nn (nn 1	
Prev. Reading Date	23/09/2024	
Curr. Reading Date	18/10/2024	
No. of Days	25	ľ
Bill Number	223100124A180071	
Bill Status	OK(Normal)	
Prev KWH	4548.0 4608.0	×
Current KWH	60.0	4
Billed Unit	00.0	1
Recorded MD	0	Ш
Power Factor	teni 🔭	П
Average		ſ.
Bill Charges		g
Fixed Charges (Unit, Rate, Amount)		5
1.0 KW 80.0	66.67	
Energy Charges (Unit, Rate, Amount)	770.00	ng
60.0 4.5	270.00	
ED Amount (Unit, Rate, Amount)	3.00	
60.0 0.05 FPPAS	0.00	
DPC	281.13	2
Current Bill Amt	620.80	ka
Prev Outstanding	28390.57	٠.
Adjustment	0.00	
Gross Bill Amount	29011.37	
And Will Konney	2 20042 00	Ш
Net Bill Amount Due Date	₹ 29012.00 28/10/2024	
Last Payment Date	26/07/2024	
Last Payment Amount	5000	
18/10/2024 12.58	V3.1	
This bill will be construed as final not		
MSERC (Electricity Supply Code) Re		

of electricity shall be disconnected at any date, if dues of Electricity bill is not paid within 15 (fifteen) days (notice period)after due date of " *** *** for naving We really

RBAR SHNONG LUMSOHPLENG BHOIRYMBONG

SHNAT RAID MANDAT, MYLLIBM SYIEMSHIP RI BHOI DISURICT, MEGHALAVA 793116

Under Rule 10(3) of the Administration of Mylliem Sylemship Rule's 2018 of the Khosi Hills Autonomous District (Appointment and Succession of Sylem, Deputy Sylem, Electors and Rangboh Shnong Act of Mylliem Sylemship) Act. 2007

Ref. No:____

Dated: Lumsohpleny, the 11. 2.35

NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE

Nga U Rangbah Shnong jong ka Shnong Lumsohpieng Bhoirymbong, nga pynshisha ba <u>I MRS.</u>

<u>EMMAGRICIA SUNGOH</u> ba shong basah ha Lumsohpieng ba I lah ban apply Light Connection ha ka iing sah jong I.

Nga pynshisha ia kane da kaba nga ai ia ka sign ka jong nga hangne.

Khublei Shibun

tangbah Styhong Hamingai Hing Rangbah Shinong Lumsohpieng Bhorrymbong